Date

5/22/17
5/25/17
6/5/17
6/8/17
6/12/17
6/15/17
6/19/17
6/22/17
6/26/17
7/3/17
7/6/17
7/10/17

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

Family YMCA of Fayette County
2017 Denny’s

Time

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

Home
Denny’s
Odin

Farina
Denny’s
Denny’s
Patoka
Denny’s
Kinmundy 2
Sandoval
Denny’s
Kinmundy 1
Denny’s

Visitor

Kinmundy 2
Denny’s
Denny’s
Sandoval
Kinmundy 1
Denny’s
Odin
Denny’s
Denny’s
Farina
Denny’s
Patoka

Boys Baseball Schedule

Location

Freight Field
Odin, IL
Farina, IL
Freight Field
Kelly Park
Patoka, IL
Freight Field
Kinmundy, IL
Sandoval, IL
Freight Field
Kinmundy, IL
Freight Field

Post Season Tournament July 11-15, 2017 in Kinmundy, IL

Head Coach, Dustin Jackson
Assistant Coach, Darren Kingston

Program Director, Amber Daulbaugh

Family YMCA of Fayette County — 710 Rock Island Ave - Vandalia, IL 62471 - (618) 283-1258 www.fayetteymca.com



