

Family YMCA of Fayette County 2017 Denny's Boys Baseball Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>Visitor</u>	Location
5/22/17	6:00pm	Denny's	Kinmundy 2	Freight Field
5/25/17	6:00pm	Odin	Denny's	Odin, IL
6/5/17	6:00pm	Farina	Denny's	Farina, IL
6/8/17	6:00pm	Denny's	Sandoval	Freight Field
6/12/17	6:00pm	Denny's	Kinmundy 1	Kelly Park
6/15/17	6:00pm	Patoka	Denny's	Patoka, IL
6/19/17	6:00pm	Denny's	Odin	Freight Field
6/22/17	7:30pm	Kinmundy 2	Denny's	Kinmundy, IL
6/26/17	6:00pm	Sandoval	Denny's	Sandoval, IL
7/3/17	6:00pm	Denny's	Farina	Freight Field
7/6/17	6:00pm	Kinmundy 1	Denny's	Kinmundy, IL
7/10/17	6:00pm	Denny's	Patoka	Freight Field

Post Season Tournament July 11-15, 2017 in Kinmundy, IL

Head Coach, Dustin Jackson Assistant Coach, Darren Kingston Program Director, Amber Daulbaugh